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KATA
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COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' CODICE

RAGGRUPPAMENTO 

REGIONI DATA NASC    SES CLAS

classif

ica
punti

D'ONOFRIO TERRYANA ASD CAM D'ONOFRIO 17PZ1504 17PZ1504 35458 F CAD 1 10

OLIVI GIULIA C.K.RICCIONE 08RN1479 08RN1479 35488 F CAD 2 8

PIVI LISA ASD FISIODINAMIK 08RN0461 08RN0461 35835 F CAD 3 6

SALVATORELL I Giulia CS ESERCITO 12RM0134 L.K.I. 35668 F CAD 3 6

LEGNANI GINEVRA SPAZIO SPORT R.TOSCANA K. R. TOSCANA 36070 F CAD 5 4

LONGOBARDO SOFIA C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA 36083 F CAD 5 4

Avantaggiato Mariangela Budo-kai Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35678 F CAD 7 2

CASTELLUCCI VIRGINIA ASD ACC.K.SHOTOKAN R.TOSCANA R. TOSCANA 35810 F CAD 7 2

GIOIA MICHELA A.S.D. SHINGITAI Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35416 F CAD 7 2

SIMONETTI SARA A.S.D. SHINGITAI Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35736 F CAD 7 2

BASCHETTI GIULIA ASD FISIODINAMIK 08RN0461 08RN0461 35796 F CAD 11 1

benedetti maria asd Karate Camaiore 09LU2506 R. TOSCANA 35918 F CAD 11 1

bertonelli serena asd Karate Camaiore 09LU2506 R. TOSCANA 35696 F CAD 11 1

DI LORITO ALESSANDRA ASD C.I.P.S. 13PE2691 13PE2691 35584 F CAD 11 1

DUCALE SAMIRA A.S.D. SHINGITAI Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35506 F CAD 11 1

FARAGONA CATERINA C.K.RICCIONE 08RN1479 08RN1479 35739 F CAD 11 1

GADALETA FELICIA ASD ATHLON CENTER Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35474 F CAD 11 1

IRACE  IRENE ACSD PROJECT GIM R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 36105 F CAD 11 1

LEIGHEB SABRINA ACSD PROJECT GIM R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 35998 F CAD 11 1

MIRABELLA ROBERTA C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA 35990 F CAD 11 1

MUSTILE CLARISSA IL TEMPIO VITTORIA Team k. Sicilia SICILIA 36140 F CAD 11 1

PEPI FEDERICA C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA 36051 F CAD 11 1

PUOTI MARTINA ASD ACC.K.SHOTOKAN R.TOSCANA R. TOSCANA 35824 F CAD 11 1

raccagni    giulia fudochi-trenzano 03BS2501 03BS2501 35830 F CAD 11 1

AMATO Carolina CS ESERCITO 12RM0134 L.K.I. 36783 F ESA 1 10

Rebecca Spiteri Malta Karate Federation MALTA MALTA 36256 F ESA 2 8

FERRACUTI Eva GS FIAMME ORO POLIZIA 12RM0061 L.K.I. 36663 F ESA 3 6

SANTORO Susanna ASD ROMA 12 12RM0652 L.K.I. 36317 F ESA 3 6

Michela Rapa Malta Karate Federation MALTA MALTA 36236 F ESA 5 4

MIGANI GIADA C.K.RICCIONE 08RN1479 08RN1479 36493 F ESA 5 4

DUMITRU  MARINA          DYNAMIK KARATE Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 36328 F ESA 7 2

FRANCHINI ELISA C.K.RICCIONE 08RN1479 08RN1479 36689 F ESA 7 2

MARISI STELLA MEI C.K.RICCIONE 08RN1479 08RN1479 36439 F ESA 7 2

PAOLETTI ILARIA ASD ACC.K.SHOTOKAN R.TOSCANA R. TOSCANA 36237 F ESA 7 2

CALANNI ALESSIA BUDOKAN FLORIDIA Team k. Sicilia SICILIA 36488 F ESA 11 1

CERRETO ROSSELLA kushinkai maddaloni 15CE1007 R. CAMPANIA 36781 F ESA 11 1

NICOSANTI NOEMI TOUCON K. DO 12RM2914 L.K.I. 36353 F ESA 11 1

PELLEGRINO GIULIA C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA 36350 F ESA 11 1

TARABELLI SARA NINJA CLUB R.TOSCANA K. R. TOSCANA 36888 F ESA 11 1

MANGIACAPRA ALESSANDRA UNIVERSAL CENTER 15NA1862 R. CAMPANIA F ESA 11 1

PIVI LISA ASD FISIODINAMIK 08RN0461 08RN0461 F ESB 1 10

raccagni    giulia fudochi-trenzano 03BS2501 03BS2501 35830 F ESB 2 8

PUOTI MARTINA ASD ACC.K.SHOTOKAN R.TOSCANA R. TOSCANA 35824 F ESB 3 6

BASCHETTI GIULIA ASD FISIODINAMIK 08RN0461 08RN0461 F ESB 3 6

BIAGIONI CHIARA ASD ACC.K.SHOTOKAN R.TOSCANA R. TOSCANA 36154 F ESB 5 4

SALVATORELLI Giulia CS ESERCITO 12RM0134 L.K.I. 35668 F ESB 5 4

BRUNO       FRANCESCA ASD KI MUGON Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 36096 F ESB 7 2

ESPOSITO DENISE kushinkai maddaloni 15CE1007 R. CAMPANIA 36109 F ESB 7 2

PALADINI ALESSIA DOJO DOKKO DO Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 36146 F ESB 7 2

benedetti maria asd Karate Camaiore 09LU2506 R. TOSCANA 35918 F ESB 11 1

CASTELLUCCI VIRGINIA ASD ACC.K.SHOTOKAN R.TOSCANA R. TOSCANA 35810 F ESB 11 1

CENERI MIRIANA CTR BASILICATA 17PZ CTR BASILICATA 35776 F ESB 11 1

DI LORITO ALESSANDRA ASD C.I.P.S. 13PE2691 13PE2691 35584 F ESB 11 1

FARAGONA CATERINA C.K.RICCIONE 08RN1479 08RN1479 35739 F ESB 11 1

MUSTILE CLARISSA IL TEMPIO VITTORIA Team k. Sicilia SICILIA 36140 F ESB 11 1

Rossi Federica Asd Anthea s.c. 12RM1770 L.K.I. 35814 F ESB 11 1

bonuccelli serena asd Karate Camaiore 09LU2506 R. TOSCANA 34776 F JUN 1 10

MENEGUZZO GIORGIA ASD KOBUDO GOJU KAI PADOVA 05PD2685 05PD2685 35002 F JUN 2 8

GAGGIANO  GLORIA ASD WA YU KAI FAM MUGGIO' 03MI2541 03MI2541 35084 F JUN 3 6

REALE FRANCESCA ASD KARATE TRENTO 04TN0784 04TN0784 35139 F JUN 3 6

CALANNI GRETA BUDOKAN FLORIDIA Team k. Sicilia SICILIA 35343 F JUN 5 4

CORNERO ROBERTA ATHLON MAURINO R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 35358 F JUN 5 4

CAPASSO NUNZIA KARATE TEAM CAPASSO 15CE3074 R. CAMPANIA 34905 F JUN 7 2

GRESIA ENZA CTR BASILICATA 17PZ CTR BASILICATA 34754 F JUN 7 2

MONGELLI MARIKA ASD ATHLON CENTER Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 34898 F JUN 7 2

Peia Ilaria CKAM Artena 12RM0646 L.K.I. 34985 F JUN 7 2

Bartolucci Giorgia asd Hagakure Perugia Karate 10pg3146 10pg3146 35049 F JUN 11 1

CRIPPA FRANCESCA A.S.D. Wa Yu Kai K.F. 03MI2543 03MI2543 34690 F JUN 11 1

DE MATTEO ALESSIA C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA 34910 F JUN 11 1

DI MARIO ELENA ASD ROMA 12 12RM0652 L.K.I. 34761 F JUN 11 1

MAFFEI ILEANA ASD TORA DO CLUB 03MI1931 03MI1931 34907 F JUN 11 1

PEPE TERESA ATHLON MAURINO R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 34840 F JUN 11 1

SCARPONE MARINA L'ACCADEMIA KARATE ROSETO 13TE1261 13TE1261 34958 F JUN 11 1

SCHISA VIVIANA ATHLON MAURINO R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 35408 F JUN 11 1

BALDELLI ANNA GRAZIA CUS PERUGIA 10PG0345 10PG0345 21988 F MAST-C 1 10

MASNATA CHIARA C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA 33975 F SEN 1 10

DEL GIUDICE AGNESE DOJO DOKKO DO Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 32808 F SEN 2 8

CAVALLARO FEDERICA S.S.D. ARCOBALENO Team k. Sicilia SICILIA 34089 F SEN 3 6

Nuzzo Irene Budo-kai Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 29339 F SEN 3 6

BLOCCA  ALESSIA C. S. Bushido Lama Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 32841 F SEN 5 4

trivinini    emanuela fudochi-trenzano 03BS2501 03BS2501 34515 F SEN 5 4

BERTAGNA GIULIA SPAZIO SPORT R.TOSCANA K. R. TOSCANA 34230 F SEN 7 2
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CALIENNO ANGELA DIMENSIONE 3 R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 33555 F SEN 7 2

DELLEGRAZIE  NADIA ASD WA YU KAI FAM MUGGIO' 03MI2541 03MI2541 33854 F SEN 7 2

MASNATA ROBERTA C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA 32781 F SEN 7 2

Bartolucci Giorgia asd Hagakure Perugia Karate 10pg3146 10pg3146 35049 F SEN 11 1

bonuccelli serena asd Karate Camaiore 09LU2506 R. TOSCANA 34776 F SEN 11 1

CALANNI GRETA BUDOKAN FLORIDIA Team k. Sicilia SICILIA 35343 F SEN 11 1

CALDO SERENA DIMENSIONE 3 R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 32058 F SEN 11 1

De Anna Claudia ASD Karate Roma 12RM0797 L.K.I. 31628 F SEN 11 1

GAGGIANO  GLORIA ASD WA YU KAI FAM MUGGIO' 03MI2541 03MI2541 35084 F SEN 11 1

GREGORIO CONNIE C.G.S. MOSCATI 15NA0555 R. CAMPANIA 31503 F SEN 11 1

LORENZONI ELENA SPAZIO SPORT R.TOSCANA K. R. TOSCANA 28606 F SEN 11 1

manfredi giada asd Karate Camaiore 09LU2506 R. TOSCANA 34002 F SEN 11 1

MARANGIONE JOLANDA DOJO MATSUMURA Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 33432 F SEN 11 1

PANICCIA CHIARA A.S.D. Karate Lepino 12LT2730 L.K.I. 33540 F SEN 11 1

Peia Ilaria CKAM Artena 12RM0646 L.K.I. 34985 F SEN 11 1

PIRONTI CAROL A.S.D. CENTRO KARATE SPORTIVO 03CR0788 03CR0788 33985 F SEN 11 1

RUSSI MARTINA NINJA CLUB R.TOSCANA K. R. TOSCANA 34331 F SEN 11 1

ZUCCHI CHIARA SPAZIO SPORT R.TOSCANA K. R. TOSCANA 34335 F SEN 11 1

DI DESIDERIO MICHAELA FIT FOR YOU 12RM1766 L.K.I. 33670 F U21 1 10

DE FRENZA  LAURA         A S.D.KARATE BUSHIDO 03CR2172 03CR2172 34633 F U21 2 8

CAVALLARO FEDERICA S.S.D. ARCOBALENO Team k. Sicilia SICILIA 34089 F U21 3 6

MASNATA CHIARA C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA 33975 F U21 3 6

ROVERSI LAURA ASD SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 05RO2323 05RO2323 34356 F U21 5 4

RUSSI MARTINA NINJA CLUB R.TOSCANA K. R. TOSCANA 34331 F U21 5 4

DELLEGRAZIE  NADIA ASD WA YU KAI FAM MUGGIO' 03MI2541 03MI2541 33854 F U21 7 2

PIRONTI CAROL A.S.D. CENTRO KARATE SPORTIVO 03CR0788 03CR0788 33985 F U21 7 2

TALESCO GIULIA ASD ATHLON CENTER Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 33963 F U21 7 2

DI CICCO DALILA POLIZIA DI STATO 12RM0661 L.K.I. F U21 7 2

BERTAGNA GIULIA SPAZIO SPORT R.TOSCANA K. R. TOSCANA 34230 F U21 11 1

CICCARELLI  CRISTINA ASD  PROGETTO KRT 11MC2743 11MC2743 34181 F U21 11 1

FERRARIO JESSICA DIMENSIONE 3 R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 34064 F U21 11 1

FUSCO ANGELA MATILDE ASD New Olympo 15CE R. CAMPANIA 34396 F U21 11 1

manfredi giada asd Karate Camaiore 09LU2506 R. TOSCANA 34002 F U21 11 1

STELLATO ANTONELLA ATHLON MAURINO R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 34492 F U21 11 1

trivinini    emanuela fudochi-trenzano 03BS2501 03BS2501 34515 F U21 11 1

ZUCCHI CHIARA SPAZIO SPORT R.TOSCANA K. R. TOSCANA 34335 F U21 11 1

PISCITELLI ANNALISA ACC. S. MARIA A VICO R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA F U21 11 1

GALLO GIANLUCA SPORT & FITNESS C. 12RM3068 L.K.I. 35419 M CAD 1 10

BERTOTTI ALESSANDRO ASD SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 05RO2323 05RO2323 35558 M CAD 2 8

NEKOOFAR ANDREA ASD ACC. SPORT ED. 03MI 03MI 35579 M CAD 3 6

ZACCONE FRANCESCO C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA 36087 M CAD 3 6

MONTRONE  GIOVANNI        DYNAMIK KARATE Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35730 M CAD 5 4

NICOSIA SALVO C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA 35548 M CAD 5 4

ADDUCI ALESSANDRO RYUGI CORATO Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35425 M CAD 7 2

ARCUTI ANTHONY DOJO DOKKO DO Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35733 M CAD 7 2

BORDINO FABIO KIA BODY LINE 19AG2155 19AG2155 36023 M CAD 7 2

VILLANO CARMINE MILLENNIUM - TKAC 15CE2024 R. CAMPANIA 36142 M CAD 7 2

Annunziata Erminio ASD C.S.O. “ARCOBALENO” R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 35472 M CAD 11 1

Giammanco Roberto ASD MASTER RAPID 03BS1643 03BS1643 36024 M CAD 11 1

GIULANI Luca CS ESERCITO 12RM0134 L.K.I. 35799 M CAD 11 1

Giuliani Alessio CKAM Artena 12RM0646 L.K.I. 35675 M CAD 11 1

INFANTE CIPRIANO KARATE TEAM CAPASSO 15CE3074 R. CAMPANIA 35757 M CAD 11 1

IZZO GIUSEPPE ASD New Olympo 15CE R. CAMPANIA 35901 M CAD 11 1

LEGGIERO FRANCESCO ATHLON MAURINO R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 36031 M CAD 11 1

LIPARDI VINCENZO DIMENSIONE 3 R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 35593 M CAD 11 1

LOMUSCIO DAVIDE            DYNAMIK KARATE Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35509 M CAD 11 1

MONACO ANGELO ATHLON MAURINO R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 35806 M CAD 11 1

NAPOLI GIOVANNI KIA BODY LINE 19AG2155 19AG2155 35594 M CAD 11 1

ROSSI EMANUELE ASD ATHLON CENTER Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35679 M CAD 11 1

SIBILLA MARIO A.S.D. SHINGITAI Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35797 M CAD 11 1

SICILIANO FRANCESCO ASD New Olympo 15CE R. CAMPANIA 35908 M CAD 11 1

VIGLIUCCI ANTONIO ASD New Olympo 15CE R. CAMPANIA 36013 M CAD 11 1

ZEZZA ENZO RYUGI CORATO Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35977 M CAD 11 1

CIPOLLA CARMELO C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA M CAD 11 1

SCOLLO MARIANO C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA M CAD 11 1

STELLATO STANY ATHLON MAURINO R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA M CAD 11 1

PANAGIA GIUSEPPE C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA 36169 M ESA 1 10

ALONSO CARLOS DIMENSIONE TRE R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 36219 M ESA 2 8

TANESE MARCO DOJO ARASHI 16TA2481 PUGLIA COMPETITORS 36280 M ESA 3 6

PETRILLO DANIELE KUSHINKAI MADDALONI 15CE1007 R. CAMPANIA M ESA 3 6

corona mattia asd Karate Camaiore 09LU2506 R. TOSCANA 36566 M ESA 5 4

DIANA Leonardo CS ESERCITO 12RM0134 L.K.I. 36560 M ESA 5 4

BARRECA MIRKO Fatamorgana LKI 12VT2208 L.K.I. 36799 M ESA 7 2

Landi Matteo ASD MASTER RAPID 03BS1643 03BS1643 36741 M ESA 7 2

MANGIONE   NICOLA           DYNAMIK KARATE Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 36715 M ESA 7 2

PERUGINI LORENZO Fatamorgana LKI 12VT2208 L.K.I. 36331 M ESA 7 2

BLEVE ALESSIO ASD-DOJO ARASHI Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 36851 M ESA 11 1

Buondonno Raffaele ASD C.S.O. “ARCOBALENO” R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 36331 M ESA 11 1

CAPOZUCCA RICCARDO ASD SIRIUS CTR MARCHE CTR MARCHE 36682 M ESA 11 1

CICERO VINCENZO C.S.K.S. - SICILIA 19-SICILIA SICILIA 36454 M ESA 11 1

CLARIZIA EMILIO NUOVA POL. BELLIZZI R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 36575 M ESA 11 1

DE BARTOLO ALESSANDRO ASD ATHLON CENTER Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 36439 M ESA 11 1

LISO   DANIELE            DYNAMIK KARATE Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 36470 M ESA 11 1

LUPI Alessio ASD ROMA 12 12RM0652 L.K.I. 36691 M ESA 11 1
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MANETTI Stefano CS ESERCITO 12RM0134 L.K.I. 36284 M ESA 11 1

MASELLI RICCARDO ACSD PROJECT GIM R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 36366 M ESA 11 1

PIETRANGELI Davide ASD ROMA 12 12RM0652 L.K.I. 36418 M ESA 11 1

PINZAIUTI ALESSANDRO ASD ACC.K.SHOTOKAN R.TOSCANA R. TOSCANA 36485 M ESA 11 1

POMARICO NICO RYUGI CORATO Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 36793 M ESA 11 1

SALINARO ISMAELE ASD-DOJO ARASHI Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 36891 M ESA 11 1

SCHIRRIPA PIERLUIGI ASD-DOJO ARASHI Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 36592 M ESA 11 1

Serpericci Federico asd Hagakure Perugia Karate 10pg3146 10pg3146 36359 M ESA 11 1

TRIESTE EMANUELE ASD BUDO-RYU-NOSI 16LE0831 PUGLIA COMPETITORS 36538 M ESA 11 1

NEKOOFAR ANDREA ASD ACC. SPORT ED. 03MI 03MI 35579 M ESB 1 10

ARCUTI ANTHONY DOJO DOKKO DO Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35733 M ESB 2 8

GIULIANI Luca CS ESERCITO 12RM0134 L.K.I. 35799 M ESB 3 6

GRESIA VINCENZO CTR BASILICATA 17PZ CTR BASILICATA 35542 M ESB 3 6

Annunziata Erminio ASD C.S.O. “ARCOBALENO” R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 35472 M ESB 5 4

MINCIONE PIERFRANCESCO ACSD PROJECT GIM R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 36147 M ESB 5 4

Giammanco Roberto ASD MASTER RAPID 03BS1643 03BS1643 36024 M ESB 7 2

Giuliani Alessio CKAM Artena 12RM0646 L.K.I. 35675 M ESB 7 2

SUDITU CHRISTIAN Fatamorgana LKI 12VT2208 L.K.I. 36096 M ESB 11 1

STEA SAMUEL A.S.D. METROPOLITAN KARATE BRINDISI Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35266 M JUN 1 10

ROVELLI LORENZO ASD RONIN MONZA 03MI0249 03MI0249 34771 M JUN 2 8

CIAFREI Federico GS FIAMME ORO POLIZIA 12RM0061 L.K.I. 35139 M JUN 3 6

GRANDE FRANCESCO GOJU KAI VENETA 05PD 05PD 35364 M JUN 3 6

PREVIATO FILIPPO ASD SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 05RO2323 05RO2323 34835 M JUN 5 4

SGOBBA AHARON MATHIAS A.S.D. SHINGITAI Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35271 M JUN 5 4

ANTONINI PATRIZIO ASD MABUNI CLUB 12RM1124 L.K.I. 34789 M JUN 7 2

MANETTI Claudio CS ESERCITO 12RM0134 L.K.I. 35285 M JUN 7 2

RECCHIA    LUIGI ASD  PROGETTO KRT 11MC2743 11MC2743 35338 M JUN 7 2

VENDEMIA FRANCESCO ATHLON MAURINO R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 35188 M JUN 7 2

CATERINO CIPRIANO A.S.D. K.C. FRATTAMINORE 15NA0930 R. CAMPANIA 35411 M JUN 11 1

CAVALLARO MATTIA ASD SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 05RO2323 05RO2323 34845 M JUN 11 1

CENSI     STEFANO ASD  PROGETTO KRT 11MC2743 11MC2743 35074 M JUN 11 1

CHAKROUN SALIM ACSD PROJECT GIM R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 35057 M JUN 11 1

Cirillo Giovanni ASD C.S.O. “ARCOBALENO” R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 35162 M JUN 11 1

DANILUIC NICHITA ACSD PROJECT GIM R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 34823 M JUN 11 1

DI LUISE ANTONIO ATHLON MAURINO R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 35217 M JUN 11 1

GATTO        DAVIDE ASD KI MUGON Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 34965 M JUN 11 1

lombardi matteo asd Karate Camaiore 09LU2506 R. TOSCANA 34986 M JUN 11 1

MARINO FRANCESCO NUOVA POL. BELLIZZI R. CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 35130 M JUN 11 1

MILETO RICCARDO DOJO DOKKO DO Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35193 M JUN 11 1

MINERVINI SAVERIO ASD ATHLON CENTER Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 34814 M JUN 11 1

NOCERA MARCELLO A.S.D. K.C. FRATTAMINORE 15NA0930 R. CAMPANIA 34985 M JUN 11 1

SANSONNA  RICCARDO DYNAMIK KARATE Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 35227 M JUN 11 1

Taranto Gianluca ASD MASTER RAPID 03BS1643 03BS1643 35180 M JUN 11 1

GIORGIO MARCO C.K.RICCIONE 08RN1479 08RN1479 25987 M MAST-A 1 10

GIORGIO MAURO C.K.RICCIONE 08RN1479 08RN1479 M MAST-A 2 8

BONIZI  FRANCESCO ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI 12RM2637 L.K.I. 25115 M MAST-A 3 6

Rubicondi Rossano asd Hagakure Perugia Karate 10pg3146 10pg3146 26216 M MAST-A 3 6

DHAHRI AHMED OLYMPIC PLANET APD 15SA1332 R. CAMPANIA 25962 M MAST-A 5 4

ADDARIO   SABINO        DYNAMIK KARATE Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 24405 M MAST-B 1 10

BERTELLI ERMANNO KARATE DO SHO 03BS1201 03BS1201 23857 M MAST-B 2 8

ALTIERI  ANTONIO ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI 12RM2637 L.K.I. 21004 M MAST-D 1 10

BERRETTONI Federico ASD ROMA 12 12RM0652 L.K.I. 19134 M MAST-D 2 8

PETRONI GABRIELE SPAZIO SPORT R.TOSCANA K. R. TOSCANA 34656 M SEN 1 10

STOPPA MARCO ASD KARATE DO NOVENTA PADOVANA 05PD1580 05PD1580 33801 M SEN 2 8

capacci    lorenzo ETRURIA FIRENZE 09FI1781 R. TOSCANA 34168 M SEN 3 6

MIGLIACCIO WALTER DIMENSIONE 3 R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 34369 M SEN 3 6

camin ivan asd Karate Camaiore 09LU2506 R. TOSCANA 34470 M SEN 5 4

Pe Oscar ASD MASTER RAPID 03BS1643 03BS1643 32906 M SEN 5 4

DELLA PORTA Daniele CS ESERCITO 12RM0134 L.K.I. 34189 M SEN 7 2

Landi Francesco ASD MASTER RAPID 03BS1643 03BS1643 27664 M SEN 7 2

RICCARDI CHRISTIAN DIMENSIONE 3 R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 30251 M SEN 7 2

Timmi Alessandro ASD Karate Roma 12RM0797 L.K.I. 31198 M SEN 7 2

CIAFREI Federico GS FIAMME ORO POLIZIA 12RM0061 L.K.I. 35139 M SEN 11 1

DI BARI Dario CS ESERCITO 12RM0134 L.K.I. 34601 M SEN 11 1

DI TODARO EMANUELE A.S.D. SHINGITAI Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 31901 M SEN 11 1

lombardi matteo asd Karate Camaiore 09LU2506 R. TOSCANA 34986 M SEN 11 1

Mori Alberto ASD MASTER RAPID 03BS1643 03BS1643 32013 M SEN 11 1

ROVELLI LORENZO ASD RONIN MONZA 03MI0249 03MI0249 34771 M SEN 11 1

Schiantella Mattia asd Hagakure Perugia Karate 10pg3146 10pg3146 34422 M SEN 11 1

Seneca Valerio ASD Karate Roma 12RM0797 L.K.I. 34047 M SEN 11 1

VEDRUCCIO PASQUALE DOJO DOKKO DO Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 34004 M SEN 11 1

IODICE ALESSANDRO DIMENSIONE 3 R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 33824 M U21 1 10

AGLIETTI FEDERICO FIAMME ORO L.K.I. M U21 2 8

PASETTO MARCO A.S.D. GOJU KAI VENETA 05RO0926 05RO0926 34310 M U21 3 6

PETRONI GABRIELE SPAZIO SPORT R.TOSCANA K. R. TOSCANA 34656 M U21 3 6

capacci    lorenzo ETRURIA FIRENZE 09FI1781 R. TOSCANA 34168 M U21 5 4

MIGLIACCIO WALTER DIMENSIONE 3 R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 34369 M U21 5 4

camin ivan asd Karate Camaiore 09LU2506 R. TOSCANA 34470 M U21 7 2

Gallo Agostino ASD Martial Arts Recale R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 34518 M U21 7 2

Schiantella Mattia asd Hagakure Perugia Karate 10pg3146 10pg3146 34422 M U21 7 2

TURSI   MARCO            DYNAMIK KARATE Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 34383 M U21 7 2

Busato Mattia asd Karate Castelfranco V.to 05TV1934 05TV1934 34002 M U21 11 1

De Angelis Vittorio ASD C.S.O. “ARCOBALENO” R.CAMPANIA R. CAMPANIA 34521 M U21 11 1

DELLA PORTA Daniele CS ESERCITO 12RM0134 L.K.I. 34189 M U21 11 1



4° Open di Campania CLASSIFICHE FINALI

KATA
Monterusciello (NA) - 16/12/2012

DI BARI Dario CS ESERCITO 12RM0134 L.K.I. 34601 M U21 11 1

DI NOI FRANCESCO DOJO MATSUMURA Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 34486 M U21 11 1

MANCINO ALBERTO CARLO MARIARYUGI CORATO Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 34410 M U21 11 1

STOPPA MARCO ASD KARATE DO NOVENTA PADOVANA 05PD1580 05PD1580 33801 M U21 11 1

VEDRUCCIO PASQUALE DOJO DOKKO DO Puglia Competit PUGLIA COMPETITORS 34004 M U21 11 1


